DC/DC power module HWQ10-V3 Series
Version: V2.01  Page 1 / 8 Chengdu Bairui Technology Co., Ltd.
Selection table
Product number
Input voltage
( VDC )
output Full load efficiency
(%)
Min./Typ.
Maximum capacitive
load ( µF )
The output voltage
(VDC)
Output current
(mA) Max./Min
HWQ10-05S05V3
5
(4.5-9)
5 2000/0  83/85 470
HWQ10-05S12V3  12 834/0  81/83 470
HWQ10-05S15V3 15 667/0 82/84 330
HWQ10-05S24V3 24 417/0 81/83 100
HWQ10-05D05V3 ±5 ±1000/0 76/78 1000#
HWQ10-05D12V3 ±12 ±417/0 81/83 470#
HWQ10-05D15V3 ±15 ±334/0 82/84 330#
HWQ10-05D24V3 ±24 ±209/0 81/83 100#
HWQ10-12S05V3
12
(9-18)
5 2000/0 81/83 2200
HWQ10-12S12V3 12 833/0 85/87 470
HWQ10-12S15V3 15 667/0 86/88 330
HWQ10-12S24V3 24 416/0 86/88 100
HWQ10-12D05V3 ±5 ±1000/0 81/83 1000#
HWQ10-12D12V3 ±12 ±417/0 84/86 470#
HWQ10-12D15V3 ±15 ±334/0 85/87 330#
HWQ10-12D24V3 ±24 ±209/0 85/87 100#
HWQ10-24S03V3
24
(18-36)
3.3 2400/0 77/79 2200
HWQ10-24S05V3 5 2000/0 81/83 2200
HWQ10-24S12V3 12 833/0 85/87 470
HWQ10-24S15V3 15 667/0 86/88 330
HWQ10-24S24V3 24 416/0 86/88 100
HWQ10-24D05V3 ±5 ±1000/0 81/83 1000#
HWQ10-24D12V3 ±12 ±417/0 85/87 470#
HWQ10-24D15V3 ±15 ±334/0 86/88 330#
HWQ10-24D24V3 ±24 ±209/0 86/88 100#
Product Features
 Packaging form: DIP plastic plug-in
 Temperature range: -40℃ to +85℃
 Conversion efficiency: up to 88%
 Isolation withstand voltage: 1500VDC
 Input range: 2:1 wide input voltage
 Output protection: output over-current, output short-circuit
protection
 Application fields: industry, electric power, instrumentation,
communications, rail transit
2:1 wide voltage 10W isolated regulated output series
DC/DC power module HWQ10-V3 Series
Version: V2.01  Page 2 / 8 Chengdu Bairui Technology Co., Ltd.
HWQ10-48S03V3
48
(36-75)
3.3 2400/0 77/79 2200
HWQ10-48S05V3 5 2000/0 81/83 2200
HWQ10-48S12V3 12 834/0 85/87 470
HWQ10-48S15V3 15 667/0 85/87 330
HWQ10-48 S24V3 twenty four 41 6 /0 86/88 100
*Remarks: “ # ” represents dual outputs for each channel
 Input properties
item working conditions Min. Typ. Max. unit